
Deutsche Meisterschaft Feldarmbrust 2014 
Einzelwertung Schützenklasse 

 
1 Schmidt Ina 10 SV Diana Ober-Roden 1 285 291 295 871     871     

2 Bessert Benjamin 10 SV Diana Ober-Roden 1 279 290 292 861     861 0 0

3 Hillenbrand Steffen 10 S.S.V. Kronau 2 279 286 287 852     852 0 35

4 Blumtritt Karl-Heinz 10 S.G. Bothfeld 275 285 292 852     852 0 34

5 Ronalter Sebastian 10 SV Hausen 1 278 289 285 852     852 0 32

6 Steiger Oliver 10 SV Diana Ober-Roden 1 277 281 292 850     850 0 0

7 Hillenbrand Ralf 10 S.S.V. Kronau 2 270 289 289 848     848 0 0

8 Bosch Robin 10 Freudenstadt 3 267 282 291 840     840 0 0

9 Henne Andreas 10 Freudenstadt 1 265 279 287 831     831 0 0

10 Butz Benjamin 10 S.S.V. Kronau 1 267 284 275 826     826 0 0

11 Konrad Jochen 10 SV Hausen 1 271 276 274 821     821 0 0

12 Niefenecker Daniel 10 SG 1880 Untermeitingen  266 277 273 816     816 0 0

13 Fuchs Nikolai 10 S.S.V. Kronau 1 265 280 269 814     814 0 0

14 Stallbaum Niklas 10 SK Winsen 1 266 271 275 812     812 0 0

15 Wolfering Steffen 10 Visier 59 Ennigerloh 245 279 277 801     801 0 0

16 Heitmann Andrea 10 Visier 59 Ennigerloh 259 250 281 790     790 0 0

17 Wilke Martin 10 S.G. Bothfeld 244 271 265 780     780 0 0

18 Müller Richard 10 SV Hausen  233 247 251 731     731 0 0

19 Hoffmann Markus 10 SK Winsen 1 226 239 247 712     712 0 0

20 Schlechter Julia 10 KKSV Wabern 1 215 231 262 708     708 0 0

21 Blumtritt Lukas 10 S.G. Bothfeld 226 219 216 661     661 0 0

 
 



Deutsche Meisterschaft Feldarmbrust 2014 
Einzelwertung Altersklasse 

 

1 Berninger Armin 50 SV Hausen 1 281 288 285 854     854 0 0

2 Weißmann Karl-Ernst 50 Freudenstadt 1 279 283 286 848     848 0 0

3 Kreps Bernhard 50 SV Diana Ober-Roden 2 271 285 280 836     836 0 0

4 Künkler Oskar 50 Freudenstadt 2 265 282 288 835     835 0 0

5 Hillenbrand Walter 50 S.S.V. Kronau 2 269 282 283 834     834 0 0

6 Braun Harold 50 SV Diana Ober-Roden 1 262 278 286 826     826 0 0

7 Zimmer Michael 50 SV Diana Ober-Roden 2 270 276 277 823     823 0 0

8 Löwer Heinz-Werner 50 KKSV Wabern 1 241 274 268 783     783 0 0

9 Schygulla Barbara 50 SK Winsen 1 240 265 261 766     766 0 0

10 v. Donop Harald 50 Spsv Fuldabrück 229 256 262 747     747 0 0

11 Haier Rolf 50 Schützenabteilung Aach 225 258 262 745     745 0 0

12 König Karl-Heinz 50 SK Winsen 231 236 261 728     728 0 0

13 Schygulla Karl-Heinz 50 SK Winsen 216 251 233 700     700 0 0

14 Neuberger Walter 50 SV Hausen 2 184 246 248 678     678 0 0

15 Block Franz 50 S.S.V. Kronau 1 193 237 237 667     667 0 0

 



Deutsche Meisterschaft Feldarmbrust 2014 
Mannschaftswertung 

 

 

 

 

 

S. S. V. Kronau 2   Hillenbrand Walter 269 282 283 834   0  0

    Hillenbrand Ralf 270 289 289 848   0  0

    Hillenbrand Steffen 279 286 287 852   0  35

              2534   0  35

                       
SV Diana Ober-Roden 
1   Bessert Benjamin 279 290 292 861   0  0

    Steiger Oliver 277 281 292 850   0  0

    Schmidt Ina 285 291 295 871   0  0

              2582   0  0

                       
SV Diana Ober-Roden 
2   Zimmer Michael 270 276 277 823   0  0

    Braun Harold 262 278 286 826   0  0

    Kreps Bernhard 271 285 280 836   0  0

              2485   0  0

                       

SK Winsen   Stallbaum Niklas 266 271 275 812   0  0

    Schygulla Barbara 240 265 261 766   0  0

    Hoffmann Markus 226 239 247 712   0  0

              2290   0  0

                       

                       

Freudenstadt 1   Künkler Oskar 265 282 288 835   0  0

    Henne Andreas 265 279 287 831   0  0

    Weißmann Karl-Ernst 279 283 286 848   0  0

              2514   0  0

                       

SV Hausen 1957 1   Berninger Armin 281 288 285 854   0  0

    Konrad Jochen 271 276 274 821   0  0

    Ronalter Sebastian 278 289 285 852   0  32

              2527   0  32
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S. S. V. Kronau 1   Block Franz 193 237 237 667   0  0

    Butz Benjamin 267 284 275 826   0  0

    Fuchs Nikolai 265 280 269 814   0  0

              2307   0  0

                       

SG Bothfeld   Blumtritt Karl-Heinz 275 285 292 852   0  34

    Jäger Ralf 0 0 0 0   0  0

    Wilke Martin 244 271 265 780   0  0

              1632   0  34

                       

SV Hausen 1957 2   Müller Richard 233 247 251 731   0  0

    Lazarus Jochen 0 0 0 0   0  0

    Neuberger Walter 184 246 248 678   0  0

              1409   0  0

                       

KKSV Wabern 1   Hellwig Stefan 0 0 0 0   0  0

    Schlechter Julia 215 231 262 708   0  0

    Löwer 
Heinz 
Werner 241 274 268 783   0  0

              1491   0  0

                       

Visier 59 Ennigerloh   Große Maria 0 0 0 0   0  0

    Heitmann Andrea 259 250 281 790   0  0

    Große Leonie 0 0 0 0   0  0

              790   0  0

 


